Daily Inspection Results

10/14/2015
Permit Inspection
No Type
100731 Foundation

100778 Footing
101109 Foundation
101140 Footing

101140 Slab
59094 Final
59478 Final
87103 Fire-LS
89790 Final
90008 Final
94079 Final
94355  Foundation
94672 Fire-LS
95740 Wall
96233 Final
96465 Final
96745 Slab
96763 Final
96986 Insulation
97144  Frame
97362 Insulation
97548 Insulation

97556

Foundation

Address

230 FOWLER CIR
1967 GRIFFEN DR
807 HILLSBORO RD
6011 PENBROOK DR

6011 PENBROOK DR

302 CHELTENHAM AVE
302 CHELTENHAM AVE
1935 MALLORY LN

307 LEDGELAWN CT

1538 CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD
629 BAND DR

117 ALPINE CT

1800 GALLERIABLVD STE 1550

933 COLUMBIA AVE
242 FOWLER CIR
674 FINNHORSE LN

1010 MURFREESBORO RD

225 GRANGER VIEW CIR
131 KETCHCT

4020 GENERAL MARTIN LN
1216 REESE DR

1408 CASNER LN

2231 GEORGIAN CIR

Inspected By Completed
Date

Randall A. Tosh 10/14/2015
JOHN PRICE 10/14/2015
Randall A. Tosh 10/14/2015
Randall A. Tosh 10/14/2015
Randall A. Tosh 10/14/2015
Derek Beard 10/14/2015
Derek Beard 10/14/2015
WAYNE MOBLEY 10/14/2015
JOHN PRICE 10/14/2015
Derek Beard 10/14/2015
JOHN PRICE 10/14/2015
Randall A. Tosh 10/14/2015
Curt Edelmann 10/14/2015
Randall A. Tosh 10/14/2015
Roger M. Layman 10/14/2015
Roger M. Layman 10/14/2015
Randall A. Tosh 10/14/2015
Randall A. Tosh 10/14/2015
JOHN PRICE 10/14/2015
JOHN PRICE 10/14/2015
Randall A. Tosh 10/14/2015
JOHN PRICE 10/14/2015
Randall A. Tosh 10/14/2015

HISTORIC

FRANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

A/P Location

LADD PARK LOT 214, NEW
AMELIA PARK LOT 84

renovation addition

6011 Penbrook Dr., Fieldstone Farms Lot

1120

6011 Penbrook Dr., Fieldstone Farms Lot

1120
RENOVATION OF ATTIC

WESTHAVEN LOT 79

Cool Springs Wine & Spirits -1935
Mallory Lane

Ledgelawn Lot 3

Westhaven Lot 1098

Henley Lot 12

ECHO PARK LOT 10

COOL SPRINGS GALLERIA STE 1550
Autozone - 933 Columbia Ave.

LADD PARK LOT 217, NEW

HIGHLAND OF LADD PARK LOT 902,
NEW

1010 Murfreesboro Rd. - Sprouts
Farmers Market #580

225 Granger View Circle
AMELIA PARK LOT 146, NEW
BERRY FARMS LOT 120, NEW
RIZER POINT LOT 53

AMELIA PARK LOT 120, NEW
BREEZEWAY LOT 63, NEW

Partia Result
L Insp

No Cancelled
No failed

No failed

No Cancelled
No Passed
No failed

No failed

No Passed
No failed

No Passed
No failed

No failed

No Passed
No Partial

No Passed
No Passed
No Passed
No failed

No failed

No failed

No Passed
No Passed
No failed



Daily Inspection Results

97576 Frame
98740 Frame
98761 Insulation
98794 Foundation
99041 Frame
99299 Frame
99305 Frame
99370 Final
99462 Foundation
E10055 Final

5

E10083 Rough In
5

E10100 Slab

5

E10101 Slab

0

E10101 Slab

4

E10102 Slab

2

E10102 Slab

7

E10103 Slab

2

E10103 Slab

6

E10104 Slab

1

E10104 Slab

5

E10109 Rough In

3

1416 CASNER LN
76 TRUMAN RD E

86 MOLLY BRIGHT LN
8026 BROOKPARK AVE
642 STREAMSIDE LN
1037 SIMMONS LN
1128 WEDGEWOOD DR
218 SCURLOCK CT

9045 KEATS ST
108 GALLAGHER DR

8028 BROOKPARK AVE

129 VELENA ST

131 VELENA ST

133 VELENA ST

143 VELENA ST

145 VELENA ST

147 VELENA ST

149 VELENA ST

151 VELENA ST

153 VELENA ST

511 SYDENHAM DR

JOHN PRICE
Randall A. Tosh

Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Derek Beard

Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh

Derek Beard
Stephen R. Mallory

Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory

David M. Wright

10/14/2015
10/14/2015

10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015

10/14/2015
10/14/2015

10/14/2015

10/14/2015

10/14/2015

10/14/2015

10/14/2015

10/14/2015

10/14/2015

10/14/2015

10/14/2015

10/14/2015

10/14/2015

FRANKLIN

AMELIA PARK LOT 119

HISTORIC

TEMNESSEE

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 471, No

NEW

Ladd Park Lot 224 No
Stream Valley Lot 244 No
STREAM VALLEY LOT 123 No
FIELDSTONE SCREENED PORCH No

1128 Wedgewood Dive - Fire Restoration No
COOL SPRINGS EAST LOT 125, DECK No

EXPANSION

9045 Keats Street, Westhaven Lot 1629 No
108 Gallagher Drive, Polk Place No

STREAM VALLEY LOT 243

No

RUCKER PARK TOWNHOMES LOT 121 No

RUCKER PARK TOWNHOMES LOT 122 No

RUCKER PARK TOWNHOMES LOT 123 No

RUCKER PARK TOWNHOMES LOT 125 No

RUCKER PARK TOWNHOMES LOT 126 No

RUCKER PARK TOWNHOMES LOT 127 No

RUCKER PARK TOWNHOMES LOT 128 No

RUCKER PARK TOWNHOMES LOT 129 No

RUCKER PARK TOWNHOMES LOT 130 No

Lockwood Glen ... Lot 132

No

Passed

failed

Passed
failed

Passed
Passed
Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed



Daily Inspection Results
10/14/2015

E10109
6

E10117
1

E10118
1

E10150
0

E10150
5

E10160
5

E10160
8

E10161
1

E10161
2

E10163
0

E10166
8

E10170
9

E85407

E85407

E87947
E89838
E92439

E93788
E94648
E95282

Final
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Temp
Temp
Temp
Slab
Temp
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Serv Rel
Above Cell

Slab
Final

Rough In

Rough In
Rough In

Serv Rel

114 SOUTHEAST PARKWAY CT STE David M.

120
416 DRAGONFLY CT

1213 REESE DR

1100W MAIN ST APT C2
1427 CASNER LN

1428 CASNER LN

1162 AMELIA PARK DR
135 VELENA ST

1967 GRIFFEN DR

338 MEALER ST

4321 CAROTHERS PKWY
1011 BENELLI PARK CT
2225E MCEWEN DR
2225E MCEWEN DR

EXP-2001 QUAIL HOLLOW CIR
2021 RURAL PLAINS CIR
511 SYDENHAM DR

2225E MCEWEN DR
211 COMTIDE CT
700 PENDRAGON CT

David M.

Wright

Wright

Stephen R. Mallory

Stephen R. Mallory

David M.

David M.

David M.

Wright
Wright

Wright

Stephen R. Mallory

David M.

Wright

Stephen R. Mallory

David M.

Wright

Stephen R. Mallory

Stephen R. Mallory

Stephen R. Mallory

David M.
David M.
David M.

Wright
Wright
Wright

Stephen R. Mallory

David M.
David M.

Wright
Wright

10/14/2015

10/14/2015

10/14/2015

10/14/2015

10/14/2015

10/14/2015

10/14/2015

10/14/2015

10/14/2015

10/14/2015

10/14/2015

10/14/2015

10/14/2015

10/14/2015

10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015

10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015

HISTORIC

FRANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

GRAPHITTI SIGN
RALSTON ROW LOT 12
RIZER POINT LOT 66

1100 W MAIN ST APT C2 FRANKLIN TN
37064

AMELIA PARK OT 104

AMELIA PARK LOT 117

AMELIA PARK LOT 123, NEW
RUCKER PARK TOWNHOME 124
AMELIA PARK LOT 84
HURSTBOURNE PARK LOT 111, NEW
4321 Carothers Pkwy

BENELLI PARK LOT 4

HOMEWOOD SUITES CORNER OF
MCEWEN & CAROTHERS

HOMEWOOD SUITES CORNER OF
MCEWEN & CAROTHERS

O'Reilly Auto - Quail Hollow
Berry Farms Lot 178

511 Sydenham Dr. - Lockwood Glen Lot
132

HOMEWOOD SUITES
211 Comtide Ct. - Cool Springs Infiniti
Avalon lot 177

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
No
No

No
No
No

Passed

failed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Cancelled

Cancelled

Passed

Passed
Passed

Passed

Passed
Passed

Passed



Daily Inspection Results
10/14/2015

E95668
E96184
E96184
E96195
E96305
E96893
E96903
E97030
E97572

E99215
M10116
4

M10116
9

M10135
3

M10138
5

M10138
8

M10148
2

M10150
2

M10152
1

M10167
4

M89790
M90008
M93803

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In

Above Ceil

Fireplace
Rough In
Final

Fireplace
Fireplace
Fireplace
Final

Fireplace
Gas Line

Final
Final

Gas Line

5003 ROCKPORT AVE
810 CALEDONIAN CT
810 CALEDONIAN CT
408 COBERT LN

812 CALEDONIAN CT
2212 GEORGIAN CIR

9124 KEATS ST

155 HOBBS DR

416 DRAGONFLY CT

6100 TOWER CIR
625 FINNHORSE LN

2236 GEORGIAN CIR

9124 KEATS ST

9027 KEATS ST

4020 GENERAL MARTIN LN

155 HOBBS DR

1100W MAIN ST APT C2

8028 BROOKPARK AVE

408 WILD ELM ST

307 LEDGELAWN CT
1538 CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD
521 SYDENHAM DR

Stephen R. Mallory
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
Stephen R. Mallory
David M. Wright
David M. Wright

David M. Wright
Roger M. Layman

JOHN PRICE
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
JOHN PRICE
Roger M. Layman
JOHN PRICE
Roger M. Layman
Derek Beard

JOHN PRICE
Derek Beard
Roger M. Layman

10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015

10/14/2015
10/14/2015

10/14/2015

10/14/2015

10/14/2015

10/14/2015

10/14/2015

10/14/2015

10/14/2015

10/14/2015

10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015

HISTORIC

FRANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

Stream Valley Lot 222
LOCKWOOD LOT 44
LOCKWOOD LOT 44
LOCKWOOD LOT 6

Locwood Glen Lot 45
BREEZEWAY LOT 53
WESTHAVEN LOT 1553, NEW
LADD PARK LOT 442

RALSTON ROW LOT 12 DETACHED
GARAGE, NEW

UBS 3RD FLOOR BUILD OUT

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK..LOT 972,

NEW
BREEZEWAY LOT 57

WESTHAVEN LOT 1553, NEW
WESTHAVEN LOT 1632

BERRY FARMS LOT 120, NEW
LADD PARK LOT 442

Colony House Unit C-2 Renovation
STREAM VALLEY LOT 243
Westhaven Pool

Ledgelawn Lot 3
Westhaven Lot 1098

521 Sydenham Drive, Lockwood Glen
Lot 135

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
No
No

Passed
failed

Waived

Passed
failed

Passed
Passed
Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

failed

failed

failed

Passed

Passed

failed

failed

Passed

failed
Passed

Passed



Daily Inspection Results

10/14/2015

M94079 Final

M95940 Rough In
M96727 Gas Line
M96849 Rough In
M96873 Rough In
M96903 Final

M96953 Gas Line

M97123 Rough In

M97207 Rough In
M97318 Gas Line

M97342 Rough In
M97470 Rough In

M97608 Rough In
M98723 Rough In
M98765 Rough In
M98959 Final

M98959 Gas Line
M98961 Final

M98994 Gas Line

M98996 Gas Line

M99099 Final

P10102 Slab
2

P10102 Slab
7

629 BAND DR

2230 GEORGIAN CIR

660 FINNHORSE LN

1011 BENELLI PARK CT

332 MEALER ST

9124 KEATS ST

108 GENERALS RETREAT PL

612 FINNHORSE LN

9027 KEATS ST
9166 KEATS ST

441 FINNHORSE LN
649 FINNHORSE LN

84 TRUMAN RD E

4031 VIOLA LN

8028 BROOKPARK AVE
408 COBERT LN

408 COBERT LN

242 FOWLER CIR

9177 KEATS ST

824 DARTMOOR LN

674 FINNHORSE LN
143 VELENA ST

145 VELENA ST

JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
Roger M. Layman
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
Derek Beard
JOHN PRICE

Roger M. Layman

Derek Beard
Derek Beard

Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman

Roger M. Layman
Derek Beard

Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Derek Beard

Roger M. Layman

Roger M. Layman
JOHN PRICE

JOHN PRICE

10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015

10/14/2015

10/14/2015
10/14/2015

10/14/2015
10/14/2015

10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015

10/14/2015

10/14/2015
10/14/2015

10/14/2015

HISTORIC

FRANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

Henley Lot 12

BREEZEWAY LOT 56, NEW
LADD PARK LOT 900

BENELLI PARK LOT 4, NEW
HURSTBOURNE LOT 112, NEW
WESTHAVEN LOT 1553, NEW

GENERALS RETREAT CONDOS UNIT
204

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 892,
NEW

WESTHAVEN LOT 1632

WESTHAVEN LOT 1560, DUCTWORK,
GAS LINE INCLUDED

Ladd Park Lot 958

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 976,
NEW

LADD PARK LOT 475
RIZER POINT LOT 72
Stream Valley Lot 243
LOCKWOOD LOT 6
LOCKWOOD LOT 6
LADD PARK LOT 217

WESTHAVEN LOT 1568, DUCTWORK
GAS LINE INCLUDED

LADD PARK LOT 941, DUCTWORK,
GAS LINE INCLUDED

LADD PARK LOT 902

No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No
No

No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No

RUCKER PARK TOWNHOMES LOT 125 No

RUCKER PARK TOWNHOMES LOT 126 No

failed
failed
Passed
failed
failed

Cancelled

Passed

failed

failed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed
Passed
Passed
Cancelled
Passed
Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed



Daily Inspection Results

10/14/2015

P10103
2

P10103
6

P10104
1

P10104
5

P10119
3

P10119
3

P10119
3

P10145
7

P89790
P90008
P92439
P94079
P95127
P95156
P96058
P96058
P96062
P96062
P96066
P96066
P96070
P96070
P96074
P96074

Slab
Slab
Slab
Slab
SewerLine
Slab
WaterLine
Slab

Final

Final
Rough In
Final
Rough In
Final
SewerLine
WaterLine
SewerLine
WaterLine
SewerLine
WaterLine
SewerLine
WaterLine
SewerLine

WaterLine

147 VELENA ST

149 VELENA ST

151 VELENA ST

153 VELENA ST

4007 RYECROFT LN

4007 RYECROFT LN

4007 RYECROFT LN

3048 RYECROFT LN

307 LEDGELAWN CT

1538 CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD
511 SYDENHAM DR

629 BAND DR

1537 CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD
3061 GENERAL MARTIN LN
5061 DONOVAN ST

5061 DONOVAN ST

5067 DONOVAN ST

5067 DONOVAN ST

5073 DONOVAN ST

5073 DONOVAN ST

5079 DONOVAN ST

5079 DONOVAN ST

5085 DONOVAN ST

5085 DONOVAN ST

JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman

JOHN PRICE
Derek Beard
Roger M. Layman
JOHN PRICE
Derek Beard
JOHN PRICE
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard

10/14/2015

10/14/2015

10/14/2015

10/14/2015

10/14/2015

10/14/2015

10/14/2015

10/14/2015

10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015

HISTORIC

FRANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

RUCKER PARK TOWNHOMES LOT 127 No

RUCKER PARK TOWNHOMES LOT 128 No

RUCKER PARK TOWNHOMES LOT 129 No

RUCKER PARK TOWNHOMES LOT 130 No

HIGHLAND AT LADD PARK LOT 561,
NEW

HIGHLAND AT LADD PARK LOT 561,
NEW

HIGHLAND AT LADD PARK LOT 561,
NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 504,
NEW

Ledgelawn Lot 3

Westhaven Lot 1098

511 Sydenham Dr. - Lockwood Glen
Henley Lot 12

Westhaven 10t 1086

BERRY FARMS LOT 153, NEW
WESTHAVEN LOT 1618
WESTHAVEN LOT 1618
WESTHAVEN LOT 1617
WESTHAVEN LOT 1617
WESTHAVEN LOT 1616
WESTHAVEN LOT 1616
WESTHAVEN LOT 1615
WESTHAVEN LOT 1615
WESTHAVEN LOT 1614
WESTHAVEN LOT 1614

No

No

No

No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

failed

Passed

failed

Passed

Cancelled

Passed

Cancelled

Passed

failed

Passed
Passed
failed

Passed
failed

Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed

Passed



Daily Inspection Results
10/14/2015

P96233
P96465

P96720
P96720
P96903
P97466

P97608
PO8752
PO8752
PO8765
PO8765
P9O8808
P9O8808

Final

Final

SewerLine
WaterLine
Final

Rough In

Rough In
SewerLine
WaterLine
Rough In
WaterLine
SewerLine

WaterLine

242 FOWLER CIR
674 FINNHORSE LN

162 HOBBS DR
162 HOBBS DR
9124 KEATS ST
82 TRUMAN RD E

84 TRUMAN RD E

146 STREAM VALLEY BLVD
146 STREAM VALLEY BLVD
8028 BROOKPARK AVE
8028 BROOKPARK AVE
9117 KEATS ST

9117 KEATS ST

Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman

Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Derek Beard

Roger M. Layman

Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Derek Beard

Derek Beard

10/14/2015
10/14/2015

10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015

10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015

HISTORIC

FRANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

LADD PARK LOT 217, NEW

HIGHLAND OF LADD PARK LOT 902,

NEW
LADD PARK LOT 399

LADD PARK LOT 399
WESTHAVEN LOT 1553, NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 474,

NEW
LADD PARK LOT 475

Stream Valley Lot 36

Stream Valley Lot 36

Stream Valley Lot 243

Stream Valley Lot 243
WESTHAVEN LOT 1578, NEW
WESTHAVEN LOT 1578, NEW

No
No

No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No

.

17 ]

Passed

Passed

Passed
Passed
Cancelled

failed

Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed

Passed

a9




